1/30/2017

VEHICLE

TOTAL
SALES TAX
TIRE TAX

GRAND TOTAL

COURTESY CHEVROLET

STATE OF ARIZONA
VEHICLE QUOTE
ADSP012-016667

CHEVROLET TAHOE PPV 2WD
ESTIMATED 2018 PRICING

BLACK/WHITE PAINT
LH & RH LED SPOTLIGHTS
FLEET COMMON KEY

IN DEALER INVENTORY
SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE

$

e

©8 PP

32,352.79

2,500.00
1,062.61
22.75

35,938.15
3,012.87
5.00

38,956.02



