COURTESY CHEVROLET

1/30/2017

VEHICLE

STATE OF ARIZONA **VEHICLE QUOTE** ADSP012-016667

CHEVROLET TAHOE PPV 2WD

\$ 32,352.79

\$ 38,956.02

	ESTIMATED 2018 PRICING	Ф	32,352.79
	BLACK/WHITE PAINT LH & RH LED SPOTLIGHTS FLEET COMMON KEY	\$ \$ \$	2,500.00 1,062.61 22.75
TOTAL SALES TAX TIRE TAX		\$ \$	35,938.15 3,012.87 5.00
GRAND TOTAL		\$	38.956.02

IN DEALER INVENTORY SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE